Cognome Nome

Batia Chiara
Bruno Salvatore Pio
Butto Emanuela

Calabria  Alice

Calabria Laura
Cardenia Lucrezia

Foti Gloria
Graziano Elena

Salmeri  Sara Antonina
Scafidi Roberta
Tranchida Orestea
Scafidi Noemi
Terribile  Biagio
Terribile  Vincenzo
Accordino Francesco
Addamo Jerry

Amaina  Claudia
Cappadon: Celeste
Costanzo Giulia

Cricchi Rachele
Faranda Cettina
Martino  Francesco
Minolfi Enrico Salvatore

Natoli Chiara
Pontillo  Giorgiapedra
Salemi Patrizia
Scarcella Francesco
Sette Marika

Stuppia Tommaso

Data di Nascita

22/03/2004
08/10/2001
04/02/2004
05/08/2003
05/08/2003
16/12/1999
16/03/1996
02/02/2002
22/01/2004
04/03/1999
04/08/1994
25/05/1996
17/09/1996
17/09/1996
05/04/2004
10/05/2001
03/06/2003
16/11/1993
04/03/1997
01/07/2000
08/12/1992
12/10/2000
13/10/1998
18/03/1999
18/11/2003
08/07/1991
20/02/2002
27/06/2001
09/06/2001

Luogo di Nascita
Messina

Patti

Patti

Patti

Gioiosa marea
messina
Sant'Agata di Militello
Patti

Gela

Naso

Caserta
Sant'Agata di Militello
Messina
Messina

Patti

Messina

Patti

Patti

Patti

Patti

Patti

Messina

Patti

Patti

PATTI

Patti

Patti

Messina

Patti



